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

ALTAUEAD.
4 -room bungalow, close to Mt. Taborcarline; good basement; house almost new;

Just think, only $1750, $300 down.
WILLAMETTE ADDITION.

8-- room, well-buil- t, first-cla- ss

condltian; furnace, built-i- n features; lot50x100; $3500, $500 cash.
5- - room bungalow; East 51st; modern;good furnace; $2650, $500 down.

modern house, paved street; oneblock, from best car service in the city.
See Miss Vertrees. withTHE FRED A, JACOBS COMPANY.

104. 5th St. Main

IRVINGTON BUNGALOWS.
These bungalows are strictly mod-ern, faavin- - hardwood floors, fur-nace, cemen floor in basement,wash trays, attic and other modernImprovements.' The lots are 60xli0and street is paved. These placesare in Al condition. Go out and lookthem over Sunday and pick out theone you want. Terms, $1000 cash,balance monthly.40 East 7th st. North $3750

507 Last 8th st. North $3750fill East 8th at. North, (.corner) $40tri)

For further Information, call on
J. F. HILL,

690 Williams Avenue. East 263.

WHERE WILL TOU LTVE?IHVTNGTON Its always to the fore.- Couple of medium-siz- e homes; prices
$4ouo to $5ooo. A rather pretentious
modern residence within your reach at$t500.

LAURELHURST Ever popular. Beautifulat $45Xi; three good-size- d
residences at $G50 to $75oo; and the lastword In a palatial home. $7500.LADD' Cream of Ladd's Addition.ROSSMERE Corner bungalow and ga-rage. 3inh and Broadway. $450j

GOLDSCiiMlDT d AGENCY.Marshall 5141. Stock Exchange.
ISOO. $20O DOWN. J15 a month Includes int.house and big lot, 65xUtt. On E. 71th.6 blks. Montavilla car. See it.$1250 down, 3 YEARS, bal. at T per cent.Fine hovse. F. C. basement and fur-nace; gas range. laundry trays, tine con-dition. Price I3750. 624 E. Sth

$1000 DOWN. Bal. 6 per cent. 0 rms. F.C. basement and furnace; lot bOxl20. grandview city and river: Cook ave. and Mis-souri. Hne for boarders, near O. W. shops.Price $5oo.
REALTY A MORTGAGE CO.,
633 Cham, of Com. Main 2o51.

$25U0 BUNGALOW. NR. FRANKLIN HIGH.b bungaiow, like new, recentlypainted inside and out. cement basement,laundry trays, ideal white enamel Dutchkitchen; paneled dining-roo- with piaterail, built-i- n buffet, etc.; white enamelpiumbing fixtures. Near Franklin HighPrice $2500, terms. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE. ABINGTON BLDOTo Buy Your Home. Main 10GS.

$57" u rm., Willamette Hta. : none betterfinish.
$joo0 7 rm., elaborate re.; Northrup.near 23d.
$650ii 8 rm., Kearney, near 20th.; mag-

nificent home.
$7 you y rm. new colonial, very exclu-sive; 2Sth and Raleigh.

G. C. GOLDEN B E KG, ABINGTON BLDG.
"35 yrs. in Portland." Main 4803.

$200 DOWN.
$2400 CLOSE-I- HOME $2400.

Six-roo- modern house on InterstateSt.. near Fremont, convenient to all ship-yards and O.-- 11. tc N. shops, very sight-ly location, overlooks entire city. Price$2400; $2U0 down. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE, Abington BIdr.To Buy Your Home. Main lo69.

A RARE opportunity ; we 'have decided to
sell our Beven-roo- strictly modern housewith one or two acres of ground, all kindsof fruit trees, berries, nice lawn, flowers,
shade trees, etc.; large chicken park, good
outbuildings and fences; good soil; all city
convenience; only one block to pavedstreets and carline. The price is right. Actquickly. P. MAURER, owner, 13S EastEighty seventh st. N.

R. C. DIST.
$2350 65th st. snap; a real snappy 5

rm. bungalow, with fireplace andall built-in- s.

$2050 r7th st.; swell 6 rm. and S. P.,
furnare and fireplace; s.'inn cash.G. C. GOLDEN HEUG. ABINGTON BLDG.,

106 'i 3d St.
"35 yrs. in Portland." Main 4803.

2 no DOW N INSIDE PROPK RT Y
$251MJ E. STH AND CARUTHERS $2500.cottage, just being painted: looks
like new : bath and toiiet ; electricity andgas in street: convenient to all shlpvards;
walking distance; price $2,100. $200 down,no mortgage or lieas. See
FRANK L. McGUIRE, Abington Bldg.

To Buy Your Home. Main 1U0S.
$5250 PIEDMONT BUNGALOW $5250.""

Unusually artistic typical bunga-
low, vory modern, with every convenience,on full lot, in heart of beautiful Pied-
mont. Vacant; immediate occupancy.
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